BRAV

EVENTS

Lighting:
Item

LEDJ C/W LED Birdies (Non Dim)
LEDJ Intense 9HEX10 Slimpar
(Optional Barndoors)

LEDJ Performer Hex 18 Parcan
Stairville LED Batton (1M)

ADJ EXR DOTXZ LED Uplighter
Event Spot RGBW MKI|I

Moving Lights:
Item

ADJ Focus Spot 5Z
Martin Mac Aura XB
Martin Mac 250 Entour
Martin Mac 301
Martin Mac Quantum

Generic Lights:

Item

ETC Source 4 (50)

Selecon Acclaim Profile
Strand Cantata F

Strand Cantata PC
Thomas Par 64 (CP62)
ETC Source 4 Par

Lampo Fresnel

CCT Minuette

Follow Spot

Festoon (15m) INC LAMPS
Strand Coda (500w)

DB 1300 DMX 2 Cell Halogen
Blinder
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Equipment Hire List

Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week
8 £3.33 £5
16 £10 £15

£10 £15
£6 £9
£7 £10
£5 £10

Quantity Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend
4 £30
£60.30
£30
£33.34
£60.30

Cost Per

Day/Weekend
£8.84
£8.84
£6.70
£6.70
£4.36
£6.03
£5.36
£4.02

£40.20

£20.10
£5.36
£5.36

Quantity
Available
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Equipment Hire List

BRAV

Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

EVENTS

Lighting Control:

Item

ETCION 6

ETCION 2

ETC Gadget

ADJ WIFLY

Zero88 FLX (2048)
Avolites Tiger Touch 2
Showtec DMX Buffer
Avolites Dongle

Zero88 Betapack 3 15A
Cobra 4 Way IEC Dimmer

Effects:

Item

Unique 2.1 Haze

Martin Gem 650 Smoke
Martin Gem 1000 Smoke
Le Maitre Nutron XS Haze
Casa 4 beam laser

LEDJ Star Cloth 6x9m (2
Sections)

ADJ Mega Panel RGB
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Quantity
Available
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Quantity

Available
1

Cost Per

Day/Weekend
£113.39
£80.40
£40.20
£10.05
£80.40
£113.39
£16.75
£5
£26.80
£16.75

Cost Per

Day/Weekend
£33.33
£26.80
£33.33
£33.33
£10.05
£66.60

£10.05

Cost Per

Week
£50
£40
£50
£50
£15

£100

£15




B R Av D Equipment Hire List

E v E N T S Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Item Quantity Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend
Epson E6-S41 1 £26.80
Sanyo ZM5000 WUXGA 1 £66.60
Sanyo XM/ZM 1.25-1.70:1 £20.10
LNS-W20 £20.10
Sanyo XM/ZM 2.89-4.60:1
LNS-W20
Hitatchi CPA222WN Short
Throw
Da-Lite 10x7.6 Projector
Screen Front / Rear
NEC M221X
ELO Touchscreen Monitor
Acer Allinl PC
Panasonic 50’ TV
Apple 21’ iMac (2012)
Dell 16:9 Monitor
BNC Distro (1 in 8 out)
Apple Macbook Pro (2012)
Apple TV 3 Gen
Imya 19’ Touch Screen
HK Vision BNC Camera
HDMI Splitter
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Audio Control & Amps:

Item Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week
£120.50 £160
£33.50 £50
£26.68 £40
£16.75 £25
£8.84 £12.60
£33.35 £50
£16.75 £25
£33.33 £50
£33.33 £50
£33.33 £50

[EEN

Allen & Heath SQ6

Allen & Heath AR2412
Allen & Heath AR84

Peavy 16 Channel

Peavy 8 Channel

Yamaha OV196

Soundcraft EMP6 8 Channel
Yamaha P5000s

Crown XTI1000

Tascam US-16X8
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BRAV

EVENTS

Communications:

Item Quantity
Available

Kenwood Protalk 2 Way Radio 10
Beofeng 2 Way Radio

Canford Beltpack & Headset

Canford Base Station

Equipment Hire List

Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Cost Per

Day/Weekend

£6.70

£3.33

£6.70
£26.80

Cost Per

Week
£10
£5
£10
£40

Microphones & DI:

Item Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week

Sennheiser G2 HH OR Belt pack + Receiver 4 £20 £30
Sennheiser G3 HH or Belt pack + Receiver £26.68 £40
Sennheiser ME36 Hyper Cardioid Mic £6.70 £10
Sure SM58 £3.33 £5
Sure SM57 £3.33 £5
AKG P4 £3.33 £5
AKG P17 £3.33 £5
AKG P2 £3.33 £5
BSS Active DI £3.33 £5
Behringer Active DI £3.33 £5
AKGC100S Condenser £6.70

Pulse Switch Mic £3.33 £5

=
o

2
6
4
4
2
1
2
2
2
2

Accessories / Rigging:

Cost Per Cost
Day/Weekend Per

Week
T Bar & Stand £5 £10
Doughty Tank Trap £5 £10
Speaker Stands £5
Sub Poles £5
Stage Weights £5
Tall Mic Stand £5
Short Mic Stand £5

KAM Music Stand Light £5
£1
£
X

| Beam Clamp
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Item Quantity
Available

Clip Desk Lamps




B R Av Equipment Hire List

E v E N T S Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Speakers:

Item Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week
RCF TT22A (Inc fly frames) 2 £26.66 £40
RCF TTS18A Subwoofer £26.66 £40
Martin EM Series 8’ (Inc fly frames) £13.34 £20
EV ZX1 Passive £13.34 £20
RCF 312 MK4A £16.75 £22.30
RCF 718AS Subwoofer £26.66 £40
HK Lucas Subwoofer £13.34 £20
American Audio PXW18P Subwoofer £26.66 £40

Power & Distro:

Item Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week
32A Single to 5x16A 1 £16.75 £25
32A/3PH to 3x32A 1 £16.75 £25
63A 3PH to 32a/16A 1 £33.50 £50
16A — 13A Stage Box 2 £13.34 £20

Cable:

Item Quantity Cost Per Cost Per

Available Day/Weekend Week
32A Single 5M 1 £6.70 £10
32A/3PH 5M £6.70 £10
63A 3PH 5M £6.70 £10
CAT6 (70M) £6.70 £10
CAT6 (60M) £6.70 £10
CAT6 — HDMI Adapter (Pair) £6.70 £10
Dual Cable Mats 5M £6.70 £10
8 1n 4 Out 25m XLR Drum £13.34 £20
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Equipment Hire List

E v E N T S Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Power:

- 13A, 15A, 16A, Powercon, 15A Socca, IEC
Data / Video

- XLR, DMX, HDMI, VGA, BNC

We stock a range of cabling in 1M,2M,3M 5M, 10M and 20M Lengths. Required cable is included
with any hire subject to availability.

Items that require batteries / fluid will come with one set per hire. Additional consumables can be
provided at extra cost.

Labour:

From the 1% April 2024 Bravo Events charges £24 P/H with a minimum of 4 hour call time unless
otherwise agreed. £192 Day Rate based on 8 hours £96 Half Day

Delivery Charged per mile at £1 per mile. Or Courier with DHL

Collection at agreed time from Bravo Events, Princess Street, Burnham on
Sea TA8S1EH

Don’t see what you need? Contact us.
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