

Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Lighting:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
LEDJ C/W LED Birdies (Non Dim)	8	£3.33	£5
LEDJ Intense 9HEX10 Slimpar	16	£10	£15
(Optional Barndoors)			
LEDJ Performer Hex 18 Parcan	8	£10	£15
Stairville LED Batton (1M)	16	£6	£9
ADJ EXR DOTXZ LED Uplighter	10	£7	£10
Event Spot RGBW MKII	10	£5	£10

Moving Lights:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
ADJ Focus Spot 5Z	4	£30	£45
Martin Mac Aura XB	6	£60.30	£90
Martin Mac 250 Entour	2	£30	£45
Martin Mac 301	4	£33.34	£50
Martin Mac Quantum	8	£60.30	£90

Generic Lights:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
ETC Source 4 (50)	6	£8.84	£12.60
Selecon Acclaim Profile	4	£8.84	£12.60
Strand Cantata F	6	£6.70	£10
Strand Cantata PC	2	£6.70	£10
Thomas Par 64 (CP62)	8	£4.36	£6.50
ETC Source 4 Par	2	£6.03	£9
Lampo Fresnel	4	£5.36	£8
CCT Minuette	2	£4.02	£6
Follow Spot	1	£40.20	£60
Festoon (15m) INC LAMPS	2	£20.10	£30
Strand Coda (500w)	4	£5.36	£8
DB 1300 DMX 2 Cell Halogen Blinder	4	£5.36	£8



Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Lighting Control:

ltem	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
ETC ION 6	1	£113.39	£170
ETC ION 2	1	£80.40	£120
ETC Gadget	1	£40.20	£60
ADJ WIFLY	1	£10.05	£15
Zero88 FLX (2048)	1	£80.40	£120
Avolites Tiger Touch 2	1	£113.39	£170
Showtec DMX Buffer	2	£16.75	£25
Avolites Dongle	1	£5	£10
Zero88 Betapack 3 15A	4	£26.80	£40
Cobra 4 Way IEC Dimmer	4	£16.75	£25

Effects:

ltem	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
Unique 2.1 Haze	1	£33.33	£50
Martin Gem 650 Smoke	1	£26.80	£40
Martin Gem 1000 Smoke	1	£33.33	£50
Le Maitre Nutron XS Haze	1	£33.33	£50
Casa 4 beam laser	1	£10.05	£15
LEDJ Star Cloth 6x9m (2	1	£66.60	£100
Sections)			
ADJ Mega Panel RGB	1	£10.05	£15





Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

AV:

ltem	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
Epson E6-S41	1	£26.80	£40
Sanyo ZM5000 WUXGA	1	£66.60	£100
Sanyo XM/ZM 1.25-1.70:1		£20.10	£30
LNS-W20		£20.10	£30
Sanyo XM/ZM 2.89-4.60:1 LNS-W20			
Hitatchi CPA222WN Short Throw	2	£26.80	£40
Da-Lite 10x7.6 Projector Screen Front / Rear	1	£66.60	£100
NEC M221X	1	£26.80	£40
ELO Touchscreen Monitor	1	£13.40	£20
Acer Allin1 PC	1	£20.10	£30
Panasonic 50' TV	2	£33.33	£50
Apple 21' iMac (2012)	1	£40.20	£60
Dell 16:9 Monitor	1	£6.70	£10
BNC Distro (1 in 8 out)	1	£3.33	£5
Apple Macbook Pro (2012)	1	£40.20	£60
Apple TV 3 rd Gen	1	£13.34	£20
Imya 19' Touch Screen	1	£13.34	£20
HK Vision BNC Camera	2	£8.84	£12.60
HDMI Splitter	1	£3.33	£5

Audio Control & Amps:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
Allen & Heath SQ6	1	£120.50	£160
Allen & Heath AR2412	1	£33.50	£50
Allen & Heath AR84	1	£26.68	£40
Peavy 16 Channel	1	£16.75	£25
Peavy 8 Channel	1	£8.84	£12.60
Yamaha OV196	1	£33.35	£50
Soundcraft EMP6 8 Channel	1	£16.75	£25
Yamaha P5000s	2	£33.33	£50
Crown XTI1000	1	£33.33	£50
Tascam US-16X8	1	£33.33	£50



Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Communications:

ltem	Quantity	Cost Per	Cost Per
	Available	Day/Weekend	Week
Kenwood Protalk 2 Way Radio	10	£6.70	£10
Beofeng 2 Way Radio	8	£3.33	£5
Canford Beltpack & Headset	7	£6.70	£10
Canford Base Station	1	£26.80	£40

Microphones & DI:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
Sennheiser G2 HH OR Belt pack + Receiver	4	£20	£30
Sennheiser G3 HH or Belt pack + Receiver	10	£26.68	£40
Sennheiser ME36 Hyper Cardioid Mic	2	£6.70	£10
Sure SM58	6	£3.33	£5
Sure SM57	4	£3.33	£5
AKG P4	4	£3.33	£5
AKG P17	2	£3.33	£5
AKG P2	1	£3.33	£5
BSS Active DI	2	£3.33	£5
Behringer Active DI	2	£3.33	£5
AKGC100S Condenser	2	£6.70	£10
Pulse Switch Mic	2	£3.33	£5

Accessories / Rigging:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
T Bar & Stand	2	£5	£10
Doughty Tank Trap	8	£5	£10
Speaker Stands	4	£3.33	£5
Sub Poles	6	£3.33	£5
Stage Weights	10	£3.33	£5
Tall Mic Stand	12	£3.33	£5
Short Mic Stand	4	£3.33	£5
KAM Music Stand Light	2	£3.33	£5
I Beam Clamp	2	£5	£10
Clip Desk Lamps	4	£3.33	f5 L



Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Speakers:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
RCF TT22A (Inc fly frames)	2	£26.66	£40
RCF TTS18A Subwoofer	2	£26.66	£40
Martin EM Series 8' (Inc fly frames)	2	£13.34	£20
EV ZX1 Passive	2	£13.34	£20
RCF 312 MK4A	8	£16.75	£22.30
RCF 718AS Subwoofer	2	£26.66	£40
HK Lucas Subwoofer	1	£13.34	£20
American Audio PXW18P Subwoofer	2	£26.66	£40

Power & Distro:

Item	Quantity	Cost Per	Cost Per
	Available	Day/Weekend	Week
32A Single to 5x16A	1	£16.75	£25
32A/3PH to 3x32A	1	£16.75	£25
63A 3PH to 32a/16A	1	£33.50	£50
16A – 13A Stage Box	2	£13.34	£20

Cable:

Item	Quantity Available	Cost Per Day/Weekend	Cost Per Week
32A Single 5M	1	£6.70	£10
32A/3PH 5M	1	£6.70	£10
63A 3PH 5M	1	£6.70	£10
CAT6 (70M)	2	£6.70	£10
CAT6 (60M)	1	£6.70	£10
CAT6 – HDMI Adapter (Pair)	3	£6.70	£10
Dual Cable Mats 5M	8	£6.70	£10
8 In 4 Out 25m XI R Drum	1	f13 34	£20





Prices shown are exclusive of VAT

Power:

- 13A, 15A, 16A, Powercon, 15A Socca, IEC

Data / Video

- XLR, DMX, HDMI, VGA, BNC

We stock a range of cabling in 1M,2M,3M 5M, 10M and 20M Lengths. Required cable is included with any hire subject to availability.

Items that require batteries / fluid will come with one set per hire. Additional consumables can be provided at extra cost.

Labour:

From the 1st April 2024 Bravo Events charges £24 P/H with a minimum of 4 hour call time unless otherwise agreed. £192 Day Rate based on 8 hours £96 Half Day

Delivery Charged per mile at £1 per mile. Or Courier with DHL

Collection at agreed time from Bravo Events, Princess Street, Burnham on Sea TA81EH

Don't see what you need? Contact us.

